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Liga Strednych skol 2018/2019 - 2. kolo

Name

Dominik Mytnik
Karin Fuzerové
Roman Parana
Jozef Spak
Adam Cernicky
Sebastian Lesny
Jozef Svagerko
Ondrej Pramuka
Ema Cambalova

Patricia Bukovinska

Olivia Mudrgkova

Samuel Javorsky

Norbert Krajriak

Erik Nemergut

Filip Jan€ik

Igor Bajto$

Julia Legutkova

Karin Kosturakova

Nikola Bukovinova

Matis Vaveréak

Marius Stoklas

Katarina Kubikova

individuals.in.round

Polytechnicka

Team Game

s

Stredna odborna skola 4
Polytechnicka

Stredna Zdra\{otné 3
Skola

Obchodn& Akadémia 5
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka 5
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika 5
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika 2
Tatarku "B"

SOS Elektrotechnicka 5
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdra\V/otné 4
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika 5
Tatarku "A"

Obchodna Akadémia 1
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka 5
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika 5
Tatarku "A"

Stredna Zdra\V/otné 3
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia 2
Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola 2
Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika 2
Tatarku "B"

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

Stredna odborné Skola 3

Pins Points
603 0.0
419 0.0
685 0.0
665 0.0
652 0.0
359 0.0
225 0.0
537 0.0
319 0.0
421 0.0
315 0.0
503 0.0
100 0.0
489 0.0
287 0.0
478 0.0
286 0.0
190 0.0
182 0.0
177 0.0
262 0.0
261 0.0

average

150.7500

139.6667

137.0000

133.0000

130.4000

119.6667

112.5000

107.4000

106.3333

105.2500

105.0000

100.6000

100.0000

97.8000

95.6667

95.6000

95.3333

95.0000

91.0000

88.5000

87.3333

87.0000
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Pavlina Copakova

Robert Hudak
Viktoria Imrichova
Laura Sulanova

Nikolas Gontkovic

Kristina Hrinova

Michal Irha

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

Stredna odborna skola
Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdra\!otné
Skola

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnick&

255

85

246

163

161

128

58

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

85.0000

85.0000

82.0000

81.5000

80.5000

64.0000

58.0000
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